

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1788/2018

M/s Kundan Mal Mukan Mal And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Charu Pareek for
Mr. Anant Kasliwal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

12/07/2023

Counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that the arguing counsel is not available today and prays for an adjournment.

List the matter after four weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Sharma NK-Dy. Registrar-41