

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1788/2018

M/s Kundan Mal Mukan Mal And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anant Kasliwal, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Vaibhav Kasliwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. P.C. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

List the matter on 02.07.2026 for final disposal.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

JKP/107